
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

52 

24 

87 

19 

29 

103 

110 

102 

8 

34 

60 

Name 

James Cowton 

~Tom Snow 

Brian Mateer 

*David Hewson 

Neil Chadwick 

Brian Nichol 

Dean Martin 

Peter Hindley 

Roy Richardson 

Chris Barratt 

*Joe Akroyd 

Machine 

250 Yamaha 

250 Yamaha 

249 Yamaha 

250 Yamaha 

250 Yamaha 

250 Yamaha 

349 Padgetts Yamaha 

250 Cotton 

250 Yamaha 

250 Yamaha 

250 Suzuki 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

21:58.038 

22:32.691 

22:56.450 

22:57.110 

23:42.400 

23:45.265 

24:56.391 

21:52.170 

13:41.803 

26:19.441 

4:04.220 

Avg. Speed 

92.865 

90.486 

88.924 

88.882 

86.052 

85.879 

81.797 

81.621 

93.088 

48.435 

62.648 

Best Tm 

2:41.025 

2:45.827 

2:48.702 

2:47.451 

2:55.132 

2:55.048 

3:02.537 

3:04.974 

2:42.659 

2:50.142 

Best Speed 

95.016 

92.265 

90.692 

91.370 

87.363 

87.405 

83.819 

82.714 

94.062 

89.925 

- 

In Lap 

2 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

6 

4 

3 

3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.653 

Avg. Speed 

92.865 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.025 

Best Speed 

95.016 

Best Lap by 

52 - James Cowton 

Printed: 31/05/2015 15:43:04 

ACU Permit No. ACU  

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

Pre-TT CLASSIC 

31st May 2015 

Pre-TT Classic [8A] Geoff Duke Junior Superbike Post Classic 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:12:53 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

31/05/2015 15:50 

2015 BLACKFORDS PRE-TT CLASSIC
 ROAD RACES


